Millennium Way Relay 2008
Results - Individual Leg Times

Course:

Leg 1
Time

0:52:06

0:56:22

1:02:02

1:02:09

1:02:58

1:04:16

1:04:19

1:05:00

1:05:54

1:06:19

1:07:11
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:110:19
:10:40
:13:44
:113:54
:14:57
:115:32
:115:33

:19:56

1:20:22

1:28:42

1:35:37

Runners

Brandywell

No Team Name

75 A Bunch of Runners

74 Dripping's Evil Pop Tarts

70 Fire and Rescue

67 Sconer's Army

72 Fred West Ham

69 Never Say Die NSC 3

68 Three Wise Men and a Virgin
63 Laxey Fire Station

65 Deb's Christmas Delights

66 Ballagyr Diner's Club

56 Dots Dashers

73 Northern Rams and Ewe

58 Return of the Hoof

61 Newton's Assorted Festive Nuts
71 We Have The X Factor

76 Another Bunch of Runners
64 Journey South

57 Mince Pie Eaters

59 Reinov8rs

55 Jim and the Slips

60 3 Optimists and a Gymn Bunny
54 Dec the Halls

Manx Harriers
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Competitor Name

Kevin Loundes
Tom Cringle
Rob Holden
Christian Varley
Peter Bradley
James Bishop
Richard Jamieson
Steve Partington
Kevin Vondy
Robbie Callister
Dave Gelling
Barry Cowin
Richard Stubbs
Dave Newton
Andy Page

Neil Evans- Mudie
Steve kennaugh
David Isherwood
John Knight

Jim Reid

Peter O'Shea

Christine Barwell

26 December 2008

Course

Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners

Runners
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Time

0:34:00
0:37:09
0:37:59
0:39:19
0:40:22
0:42:44
0:44:14
0:44:23
0:45:00
0:47:40
0:47:56
0:48:25
0:50:50
0:51:17
0:51:59
0:53:12
0:53:18
0:55:55
0:57:46
0:57:57
0:59:26
1:02:07
Leg 3
Time

0:25:36

Manx Harriers
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Leg 2

Crosby

No
76

68

61

66

74

73

72

71

70

75

64

63

67

56

60

54

58

65

57

69

55

59

Team Name

Another Bunch of Runners
Three Wise Men and a Virgin
Newton's Assorted Festive Nuts
Ballagyr Diner's Club
Dripping's Evil Pop Tarts
Northern Rams and Ewe
Fred West Ham

We Have The X Factor

Fire and Rescue

A Bunch of Runners

Journey South

Laxey Fire Station

Sconer's Army

Dots Dashers

3 Optimists and a Gymn Bunny
Dec the Halls

Return of the Hoof

Deb's Christmas Delights
Mince Pie Eaters

Never Say Die NSC 3

Jim and the Slips

Reinov8rs

St Marks

No
59

Team Name

Reinov8rs
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Competitor Name

Darren Gray
Andy Cannell
Andrew Newton
Tony Okell
Mike Quine
Kevin Deakes
Paul Cawley
Sarah Curphey
Chris Wolfendale
John Crellin
Dave Salter
Rod Clayton
Tony Varley
Stuart Temple
Stan Sille

Jo Glassey
Gerald Bradley
Debbie Ashe
Steph Gault
Jack Walton
Wendy Sandford

Bill Collister

Competitor Name

Darren Bell

26 December 2008

Course

Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
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0:28:43
0:28:49
0:28:53
0:29:17
0:29:18
0:29:40
0:30:11
0:30:42
0:30:55
0:31:48
0:31:49
0:32:49
0:32:59
0:34:29
0:34:45
0:34:45
0:35:23
0:38:51
0:38:54
0:39:04
0:47:00
Leg 4

Time

0:35:02
0:35:43
0:35:46

0:36:12
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74
76
75
64
70
65
73
72
71
54
57
66
69
67
58
63
68
60
55
61

56

Dripping's Evil Pop Tarts
Another Bunch of Runners

A Bunch of Runners

Journey South

Fire and Rescue

Deb's Christmas Delights
Northern Rams and Ewe

Fred West Ham

We Have The X Factor

Dec the Halls

Mince Pie Eaters

Ballagyr Diner's Club

Never Say Die NSC 3
Sconer's Army

Return of the Hoof

Laxey Fire Station

Three Wise Men and a Virgin

3 Optimists and a Gymn Bunny
Jim and the Slips

Newton's Assorted Festive Nuts

Dots Dashers

Castletown

No Team Name

71

76

67

75

We Have The X Factor
Another Bunch of Runners
Sconer's Army

A Bunch of Runners

) ¥ ) Mann &
@®. || Partners

Racheal Franklin

Gail Griffiths

Rachael Tewkesbury

Lewis Veale
Elliot Baxter
Alan Sandford
Nikki Boyde
Mark Burrows
Les Brown
David Hall

Alan Gault
Charlie Doyle
Bernie Cannan
Erin Callister
Ben Oates
David Reilly
Jane Irvine
Vanessa Roberts
Lesley Christian
Malcolm Newton

Matt Renton

Competitor Name

Ed Gumbley
Chris Quine
Gianni Epifani

Martin Malone

26 December 2008

Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners

Runners

Course
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0:36:55 60
0:38:18 64
0:38:26 74
0:39:20 73
0:39:56 58
0:42:23 65
0:42:47 72
0:43:47 70
0:45:40 69
0:46:06 57
0:46:57 66
0:47:54 56
0:48:27 63
0:49:33 68
0:51:02 61
0:51:20 54
0:52:25 59
0:52:28 55

Manx Harriers

3 Optimists and a Gymn Bunny

Journey South
Dripping's Evil Pop Tarts
Northern Rams and Ewe
Return of the Hoof
Deb's Christmas Delights
Fred West Ham

Fire and Rescue

Never Say Die NSC 3
Mince Pie Eaters
Ballagyr Diner's Club
Dots Dashers

Laxey Fire Station

Three Wise Men and a Virgin

Newton's Assorted Festive Nuts

Dec the Halls
Reinov8rs

Jim and the Slips

Mann &
Partners

Russell Collister
Rob Sellors
Richard Sille
Thomas Melvin
Campbell Guy
Gary Ashe

Keith Winstanley
Mark Walker
James Bishop
lan Callister
John Watterson
Adrian Beale
Richard Sims
Andrew Baker
Rebekah Newton
Moira Hall

Paul Warburton

Geoff Hall

26 December 2008

Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
Runners
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Runners
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Course:

Leg 1
Time
1:06:23
1:07:16
1:11:17
1:12:44
1:15:37
1:17:21
1:20:04
1:35:44
1:46:06

Leg 2
Time
1:33:26
1:43:06
1:45:00
1:46:22
1:52:56
1:58:40
2:04:18
2:10:25

2:23:09
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Cyclists
Brandywell

No Team Name

166 Robbie Callister

156 Dave Gelling
77 Dave Collister
80 David Griffin

164 Steve Kennaugh
79 Tony Duncan

159 John Knight

154 Christine Barwell
78 Tony Fallon

Castletown

No Team Name

80 David Griffin
166 Robbie Callister
79 Tony Duncan
164 Steve Kennaugh
77 Dave Collister
159 John Knight
156 Dave Gelling
78 Tony Fallon

154 Christine Barwell

Manx Harriers

Mann &
Partners

Competitor Name

Competitor Name

26 December 2008

Course
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists

Cyclists

Course
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists
Cyclists

Cyclists
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